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CERTIFICATE 
 

EN 9100:2018 

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

Ventec Central Europe GmbH 
  
 

for the scope of certification: 

Processing and distribution of base materials and associated products  
Primarily focussed on the PCB Industry 
 
 
Certified location: 

Woogmorgen 12, 67292 Kirchheimbolanden, Germany 

 
 
Certification structure: Single Site  

 
 

has introduced and effectively implemented a quality management system according to the specified standard 
(EN 9100:2018, based on ISO 9001:2015 and equivalent in technical terms to AS 9100D and JISQ 
9100:2016). This is verified in certification audit report no. A23101077. The audit was performed in 
accordance with EN 9104-001:2013.  

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate issue date: 
Certificate expiry date: 
Reissue date: 

880121002/1 
2024-01-19 
2024-01-20 
2027-01-19 
2026-02-03 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2026-02-03 


