

CERTIFICATE



EN 9100:2018

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

Ventec Central Europe GmbH

for the scope of certification:

Processing and distribution of base materials and associated products
Primarily focussed on the PCB Industry

Certified location:

Woogmorgen 12, 67292 Kirchheimbolanden, Germany

Certification structure: Single Site

has introduced and effectively implemented a quality management system according to the specified standard (EN 9100:2018, based on ISO 9001:2015 and equivalent in technical terms to AS 9100D and JISQ 9100:2016). This is verified in certification audit report no. A23101077. The audit was performed in accordance with EN 9104-001:2013.

Certificate registration no.:	880121002/1
Validity of previous certificate:	2024-01-19
Certificate issue date:	2024-01-20
Certificate expiry date:	2027-01-19
Reissue date:	2026-02-03



Dr. Rolf Krökel
DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2026-02-03

